
B.A. Part-III (Honours ) Examination, 2015
Final Examination Routine 2015

North Bengal University

Honours Subjects
Part-III (Honours) (1+1+1 System)

Time : 9 A.M. to 1 P.M. For 3rd Year Degree Class

Date & Day Paper Subjects

06.04.2015,
Monday

Paper V English, Bengali, History, Philosophy,
Political Science, Education

08.04.2015,
Wednesday

Paper VI English, Bengali, History, Philosophy,
Political Science, Education

10.04.2015,
Friday

Paper VII English, Bengali, History, Philosophy,
Political Science, Education

13.04.2015,
Monday

Paper VIII English, Bengali, History, Philosophy,
Political Science,
Education (9.00 A.M to 11.00 A.M)

Part-III (General) Examination, 2015
General Subjects For 3rd Year Degree Class

Date Time:      2 p.m. to 5 p.m.

06.04.2015, Monday Philosophy Paper VII

08.04.2015, Wednesday
Geography Paper VII
[ 2.00 p.m. to 4.00 p.m.]

09.04.2015, Thursday Political Science  Paper VII

10.04.2015, Friday Elective Bengali Paper VII
Elective English Paper VII

11.04.2015, Saturday Economics  Paper VII

16.04.2015, Thursday Sanskrit  Paper VII

17.04.2015, Friday Education Paper VII

18.04.2015, Saturday History Paper VII
20.04.2015, Monday Physical Education Paper VII

[ 2.00 p.m. to 4.00 p.m.]
22.04.2015, Wednesday
[ HONS. + GEN.]

Environmental Studies
[ 9 a.m. to 11 a.m.]


